
UNOLS Airborne Ocean Science Conference 
May 24-25 2006 

Moss Landing Marine Laboratories 
Moss Landing, CA 

ATTENDEES 
 

Persons marked in BOLD are primary poster authors and/or presenters 
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL 
Adams Josh USGS/Moss Landing Marine Labs (831)771-4138 josh_adams@usgs.gov 
Adams Peter NOAA/NMFS, SW Fisheries Science Cntr. (831) 420-3923 pete.adams@noaa.gov 
Anderson Todd  Naval Postgraduate School (831) 809-2678 teanders@nps.navy.mil 
Bane  John  University of North Carolina (919) 962-0172 bane@unc.edu 
Berkowitz Eric NOAA (301) 813-3435x118 eric.w.berkowitz@noaa.gov  

Bissett Paul  Florida Environmental Research 
Institute (813) 866-3374 x102 Email: pbissett@flenvironmental.org 

Bluth Robert NPS/CIRPAS (831) 384-2776 X10 rtbluth@nps.edu 
Boughton David NOAA/NMFS, SW Fisheries Science Cntr. (831) 420-3920 David.Boughton@noaa.gov 
Bucholtz Anthony Naval Research Laboratory (831 656-5024 anthony.bucholtz@nrlmry.navy.mil 
Chang Simon Naval Research Laboratory (831) 656-4721 simon.chang@nrlmry.navy.mil 
Chezar Hank U.S. Geological Survey (650) 329-5331 hchezar@usgs.gov 
Faloona Ian  UC Davis (530) 752-2044 icfaloona@ucdavis.edu 



Fisher Andrew Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute (831) 775-1990 afischer@mbari.org OR 
amf26@cornell.edu  

Fladeland Matthew  NASA  (650) 604-3325 matthew.m.fladeland@nasa.gov 
Flagg Charles Stony Brook University (631) 632-3184 cflagg@ms.cc.sunysb.edu 
Freudinger Larry NASA  (661) 276-3542 l.freudinger@dfrc.nasa.gov 
Friehe Carl University of California - Irvine (949) 824-6159 cfriehe@uci.edu 
Hain James Associated Scientists at Woods Hole (508) 495-2000  jhain@earthlink.net 
Hartz Steven  University of Alaska Fairbanks (907) 224-5261 fnsjh@uaf.edu 
Herring Patrick Naval Research Laboratory (301) 342-3751 patrick.herring@navy.mil 
Jones Jack Naval Research Laboratory (202) 767-2273 jones@planes.nrl.navy.mil 
Kamer Krista Moss Landing Marine Laboratories (831) 771-4168 kkamer@mlml.calstate.edu  
Langland Rolf Naval Research Laboratory (831) 656-4786 langland@nrlmry.navy.mil 
Lataille Stephan Itres Research (403) 250-9944 slataille@itres.com 
McFadden James NOAA Aircraft Operations Center (813) 824-3310 X3076 jim.d.mcfadden@noaa.gov 
Myers Jeff UC Santa Cruz/NASA Ames Res. Cntr.  (650) 604-3598 jmyers@mail.arc.nasa.gov 
Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 
Ramp Steve  Naval Postgraduate School (831) 656-2201 sramp@nps.edu  
Reid Jeffrey Naval Research Laboratory (831) 656-4725 jeffrey.reid@nrlmry.navy.mil 
Riemer Daniel  University of Miami (305) 361-4630 driemer@rsmas.miami.edu 
Ryan John Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Inst. (831) 775-1978 ryjo@mbari.org 
Shay Lynn RSMAS/University of Miami (305) 421-4075 nshay@rsmas.miami.edu 
Shetter Rick University of North Dakota (701) 330-2126 r.shetter@nserc.und.edu 
Smith G. Jason Moss Landing Marine laboratories (831) 771-4126 jsmith@mlml.calstate.edu 



Webster Chris National Center for Atmospheric Research  (303) 497-1044 cjw@ucar.edu 
White Dan Illusion Aircraft (831) 688-9260 Illusionaircraft@sbcglobal.net  
Yuhas Cheryl NASA  (202) 358-0758 cheryl.yuhas@hq.nasa.gov 
Zimmerman Richard  Old Dominion University (757) 683-4285 Rzimmerm@odu.edu 
 


